
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

PIC

1

2

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

5

3

6

4

1

1

2

3

7

4

5

8

1

6

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

1

20

Class

Spec Z

Spec Z

Spec3

Spec3

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec3

Spec3

PTD

Spec3

SpecE30

Spec3

SpecE30

Spec Miata

ThunderRoadster

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec3

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec3

PTE

Spec Miata

SpecE30

SpecE30

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

No.

237

811

07

06

74

609

36

23

79

92

12

24

58

316

2

50

16

8

166

94

77

888

4

184

47

10

66

228

55

27

98

561

22

94

32

28

15

116

34

567

Name

Phil Turner

Crawford Anderson

Jon McAvoy

Rob Talastas

Robert Grace

Robert Gagliardo

Justin Taylor

Barry Battle

Kevin LeClair

Robin Sparrow

Stephen Harper

Kyle Bacon

Carter Hunt

Duncan Ellis

Aaron Rice

Adam Molaver

Mike Rossini

Simon Kim

Mark Gibbons

Brian Henderson

Sean Oconnell

Erik Roper

Glenn Evans

Richard Cofer

Andrew Kratzer

Marc Cefalo

David Armstrong

Ken Wilkinson

Ronald Roderick

Kienan Weber

Jimmy Myers

Ryan Fisher

John Watson

Cale Phillips

Jacob Spirer

David L Henderson Jr

Jason Ball

Jim Black

Harris Levitas

Chris Fisher

Best Tm

2:14.891

2:15.126

2:16.170

2:17.525

2:18.030

2:18.137

2:18.514

2:18.595

2:18.605

2:18.644

2:19.004

2:19.094

2:19.124

2:19.206

2:19.272

2:19.648

2:20.077

2:20.168

2:20.250

2:20.921

2:21.020

2:21.256

2:21.495

2:21.751

2:21.836

2:22.017

2:22.197

2:22.498

2:22.805

2:23.422

2:23.477

2:23.960

2:24.259

2:25.082

2:25.381

2:25.661

2:25.706

2:25.963

2:26.281

2:27.056

Make-Model

Nissan-350z

Nissan-350Z

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325 is

BMW-318is

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

Honda-Civic

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

BMW-325i

Mazda-Miata

600 Racing-Thunder Roadster

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325i

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325is

Nissan-Sentra SER

Mazda-Miata

BMW-325 is

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Sponsor

Grateful Zed Racing

www.rrtracing.com

Adobo Racing

robertgraceracing.com

RacerConnect.com

"BFGoodrich

RRT Racing/Spec 3

Delta V

RacerConnect.com

ChemStation

Ellis Racing

TumbleweedPottery.com

Rossini Racing

LetTheRearGo Racing

Convience Car Care

Convenience Auto Sales & Service

Planet-Miata.com / Stewart Racing Engines

Peak Anesthesia

"Phils Tire Service

All Aspects Motorsports

Auto Paint Supply Co.

"CP Racing

Mitchum Motorsports

TPC Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/19/2014 10:21:06 AM

Chief of T&S: James Packer

Chief of T&S in Training: Jason Stanford

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

2014 VIR Heat Wave

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, Spec E30, Spec944, Spec3, 986Spec, GTS1, Thunder Roadster, SpecZ)

Sat Warm Up

Practice started at 10:01:08

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

7/19/2014 10:05 AM
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

PIC

21

2

22

23

2

24

25

26

3

Class

Spec Miata

Showroom Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

PTE

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Miata

Spec Z

No.

139

59

37

82

9

32

41

43

211

Name

Eric Balgoyen

Turk Petracca

Joe Benton

Nicole Cooper

Xavier Calderon

Jacob Spirer

Jason Connole

Lukas Pank

Devin Cazin

Best Tm

2:28.432

2:29.795

2:30.428

2:33.249

Make-Model

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miada

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Honda-CRX

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Nissan-350Z

Sponsor

None

"TURK INC

The Sportscar Shop

Planet Miata

All Aspects / Injector Pulse

Mitchum Motorsports

Protech Bedliners

Dad

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/19/2014 10:21:06 AM

Chief of T&S: James Packer

Chief of T&S in Training: Jason Stanford

Race Director: Jim Johnson

TT Director: Jon Felton

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Mid Atlantic

2014 VIR Heat Wave

Lightning (HC3-5, SM, SSM, PTC-H, Spec E30, Spec944, Spec3, 986Spec, GTS1, Thunder Roadster, SpecZ)

Sat Warm Up

Practice started at 10:01:08

VIR (full) 3.270 Miles

7/19/2014 10:05 AM
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